JET

NAVIESAOR \VOODWORKING BANDSAW

JWBS-20Q-M...708752BM...1~230V, 50Hz
JWBS-20Q-T ...708752BT ...3~400V, 50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW (Tool) AG
Tamperlistrasse 5
CH-8117 Fallanden
Switzerland

Phone  +41 44 806 47 48
Fax +41 44 806 47 58

www.jettools.com
P-708752BM / 708752BT 2014-10

1


http://www.jettools.com/

Upper Wheel Assembly




Upper Wheel Assembly

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
Lo, JWBS20QT-501E.... SAW BOAY .....oveiiiiiiiiieiiiiiee ittt s eteeesssbeee s snbee e s s nbeeeseneee 1
2 TS-2284302............. SCIBW...etiiie ettt ettt ettt MAX30....oeveeiiiieeeiiieenn, 2
I T BB-6205Z7.............. Ball BEANNG ...ccoivvveeeiiiiiie it 6205 ..oiiiiiiieeee e 2
S JWBS20QT-504 ...... Retaining RiNG ......ccooviiiieiiiiee e R52..iiiiiiiieiiieee e, 2
5 TS-0270051............. SEESCrEW ..o 5/16-18x1/2 ................. 1
B JWBS20QT-506...... Upper Wheel Shaft ... e 1
T JWBS20QT-507 ...... Upper Wheel Shaft Bracket.............oooiiiiiiiiiis e 1
8. TS-155010............... Flat Washer ........ccccoovcviiii i Y R 1
S I JWBS18-214 ........... HEX NUL...oiiiiiee e 5/8-18 UNF R.H .......... 1
10..........e. JWBS20QT-510...... Upper Wheel Bracket Base .........cccvveiiiieeiiiiiiiiies ceevsiiiiiieeee e snineee e 1
1., JWBS20QT-511....... Bracket Shaft.........oooiiiiiii e e 1
12, JWBS20QT-512...... Elevator BraCKet ..o 1
13, JWBS20QT-513...... 1] o] ] o [P PP 1
14............. JWBS20QT-514...... AQJUSTMENT SCIEW ....eeviiieiie e e i e et e e e s s srteer e e e es crtnreereeaeeessnnrrrrreeaaeseaanns 1
5. JWBS20QT-515...... TRIUSE BEAING ... .ueeveiieeee e et e e e e rrreeee e s e st e e e e e e e sannnraees 1
16 JWBS20QT-516....... PLALE ...t —ee e 1
17 e, PM1800-118............ Button Head Socket SCrew .........ccccceeveeevviiivnennn. 3/8-16X3/4 ... 8
18 JWBS20QT-518...... Blade Tension Arm ASSEMDIY ..ot e 1
19, JWBS20QT-519...... PLALE ... —ee e —————— 2
20, JWBS20QT-520...... SUPPOIT BraCKET......ceiiiiiiiiiiiei et et 2
21, JWBS20QT-521E.... Blade Width/TENSION SCAIE .....ccvvieiiiiiiiiiiiie et e 1
22, TS-0206021............. Socket Head Cap SCreW .........uvevevveveveeeeevenenenennnns #10-24x1/2 ... 4
23, JWBS20QT-523...... RACK ...ttt —eeat e 1
24 TS-0254031............. Button Head Socket SCrew .........ccccceveeeiiiiiiinneen. 1/4-20x5/8 ... 1
25 i, TS-081C022............ Pan Head Machine SCrew...........cccccceveeeeniiiinnneen. #10-24%3/8 ......evvveeee. 2
26....ccuuee... TS-0720091............. LOCK WaSher.....cvvviiiiiiiie i 3B e 1
P (R JWBS20QT-527 ...... WING NUL...oooiiicc e /8 i, 1
28, JWBS20QT-528...... LOCK KNOD... e cee e e e 1
29, TS-0680041............. Flat Washer ... 38 i 6
110 I TS-0060061............. HeX Cap SCreW ......cooovviriiiieieeiireeeee e 3/8-16x1-1/4 ................ 6
31, JWBS20QT-531...... Blade Width Gauge PIate ............ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiis e 1
32 JWBS20QT-532...... UPPEN WHREEL. ...t e 1
33 JWBS20-21 ............. ISP PR PSR 1
3. TS-0680091............. Flat Washer ..o A i 1
35 JWBS20-22 ............. HEX NUL. .o 3/4-16UNF L.H. ........... 1
36 JWBS20QT-536....... Blade.......ocooiiiiiii 150"L x 1"W x 0.028°T x 3TPlI........... 1
Y A TS-1532032............. SCIBW...eteiee e iteeee ettt ettt et e e nnaeee s MAX10....oovveiiiiieeiiieeen, 2
38 JWBS18Q-107E...... Magnetic SWItCH ........cccooviiiiiiii e 1PN, 1
................. JWBS18Q-107AE.... Magnetic SWItCh ..........cccccevvieiiiiiieiiiee . 3Ph L
39 JWBS20Q-139E...... Upper FIONT DOOK .......ooooiiiiiiiiiees e 1
40............. JWBS18-140............ JET PlAQUE ......evieee ettt ste e stes eetaeeasstae e e s staeaeestaaeaeans 1
41 JWBS18DX-155AE . DOOK PIAtB......ueiiiiiiiiie it seiet ettt s ettt e e teeessata e e e senbeeeeeenraeeeeenees 1
42 JWBS20-542 ........... 9o o B (1 T PSP 1
43 TS-0561011............. HEX NUL. .o L/AX20....cceieiiiiieeiienee, 5
44............. JWBS18-149E......... SWIECH COVET ..ot eee e s bee e e nbee e e neee 1
45 JWBS20QT-545 ...... HANA WREEL.....cieeiii ettt cee vt e e 1
46............. JWBS18-146E......... SEEBIOCK ittt e 1
.y JWBS18DX-147E.... LIMIted SWItCH ...coeviiieiiiiie et reeeesiiee e e s sneee e e enneee e nees 1
48 JWBS20QT-548....... SCAIE ShAft .. .eiiiiiiiie e e 1
49............. JWBS20QT-549...... GEAIN WHEEI ... e e e e 1
50 JWBS20QT-550...... 01 =T S P 1
51........... TS-0720051............. LOCK WaSher.......ccceeviiiiiiiiieee e O 8
52 TS-069204............... Flat Washer ..o O 6



Index No.

Part No.

TS-0720071.............
TS-081C032............
JWBS18DX-147 ......
TS-0560071.............
2013-333 ...
JWBS18DXA-164....
JWBS18-39A...........
JWBS20QT-560E....
TS-0813051.............
TS-0267041.............
TS-1480031.............
JWBS18DX-151E....

Description Size Qty
LOCK WaSher.....c.veiiiiiiiiie e LA i, 2
Pan Head Machine SCrew.........cccccevvviveeeiiiiieeeenns #10-24X1/2 ..ueeeeiiae 2
Tracking WINAOW ........coouiiiiiiiii e et 1
HEX NUL....ceviiiiei e #10-24 ..o, 2
SPACET it err e e e 1
LC T o B O PO U PP PP PPPTPPPON 1
D00 HINGE PN ..t et 2
Tension Status Label.........coooiiceec e e, 1
SCIBW...etiiie ettt ettt ettt 1/4-20x5/8 .......cccovunee.. 4
SEESCIEW .t 1/4-20 X3/8 ......evevunen. 2
SCIBW...cieeeeeeeeeee ettt nenennnees MAXL2.....oeeiiiiiinininininns 2
Switch Cord (Switch to Limit SWItCh)........ccooiiiiiir v, 1



Lower Wheel and Motor Assembly




Lower Wheel and Motor Assembly

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
Lo, JWBS20-201 ........... BEANNG BASE ...uveiiieieii ittt ettt e e s res —eeaea e 1
2 JWBS20-62 ............. AJUSEING BOI ... vt 4
I T TS-0720091............. LOCK WaSher......vviiiiiiiiii e 3B i 6
T TS-0060111............. HeX Cap SCreW ........oovcvvrviiieieiiiieeeeee e 3/8X2-1/2 ..o 4
5 BB-6206Z7.............. Ball BEAING .....eveeeieeeiiiiiiiieeee e 6206 ... 2
B, JWBS20QT-206...... S o] o |1 T PR EPRR 1
T o, JWBS20-49 ............. KBY ettt TXTX25. i, 1
S I JWBS20QT-200E.... V-BEIL.....oeeiiiieii e e e e e e e e e e e e 1
10, JWBS20-532 ........... LOWEE WREEL. ...t eee e eeee e 1
1., JWBS20-21 ............. LIS PT PSR 1
12, TS-0680091............. Flat Washer ... A i 1
13 JWBS20-22 ............. HEX NUL. oo 3/4-16UNF L.H............ 1
4., JWBS20-214 ........... HEX NUL. oo 3/4-16UNF R.H ........... 1
5., JWBS20-215 ........... TS T 0o [ 00 )= SO 1
16...ccceenne TS-0720071............. LOCK WaSher......vveiiiiiiiii i LA i, 3
17 JWBS20-217 ........... SCIBW..ttiiiiee ettt e et e e e e e e ennees L/AX3I8..oveeeeeaeeiiie 3
18 JWBS20Q-218E ...... 1Y/ [0 ] (o ) SRR S 2HP, 1Ph, 230V .......... 1
................. JWBS20Q-218AE.... MOOF .......cvvviveieeeiiiiiiiiieieeesesiiiieeeeee e e seneeeeeeeene. SHP, 3P, 400V Ll D
................. JWBS20-RCE........... Running Capacitor (not shown)............................30uF, 450V..................1
................. JWBS20-CCE........... Capacitor Cover (N0t SNOWN)........ccuviiiiiiiieiiiiiees cieeeeriiee e L
................. JWBS20X-FAN........ Fan (N0t ShOWN) ......coooiiiiii s e L
................. JWBS20Q-MFCE .... Motor Fan Cover (Not Shown) ... el L
18-1.......... JWBS18Q-PE.......... PLALE ..ot —ee e 1
18-2.......... 2415-426BME.......... Brake Magnet .........ooovviiiiiiiii s 1
18-3.......... JWBS18DX-KE........ ) SRR 1
18-4.......... 2415-426BE............. 2] o o S SRR 1
18-5.......... JWBS18DX-RE ....... =T 1] 1] S SRR PP 1
19, JWBS20QT-219...... Y[ (o g =1 = Tod = PRSPPI 1
20, TS-0081031............. HEX Cap SCrEW ....coeeiiiiieeiiiiee et siiee e 5/16-18x3/4 ................. 4
21, TS-0680031............. Flat Washer ..o 5/16 ovvviiiiiieeiiieeee 4
22, TS-0060051............. HEX Cap SCrEW ....cceviiiiieeiiiiee et 3/8-16X1L ..vvvveeiiieeene 1
23, TS-0720091............. LOCK WaSher.....cvvvieiiiiiie et 3B e 2
24 TS-0680041............. Flat Washer ..o 3B i 2
25, JWBS20QT-225E.... MOOF PUIBY.....cciiiiiiiiiiiit ettt et e e 1
26, TS-0270031............. SEUSCIEW ..ttt eeeeeees 5/16-18x3/8 ................. 2
27 i, JWBS20QT-227E.... LOWET FrONT DOOK ... aeeaaaeanaeaeaaanaeae e anaeaeae e 1
28, JWBS20-542 ........... 9 To o S ] (1 T PSP 1
A TS-0561011............. HEX NUL...co e 1/4-20 ..o, 1
30 JWBS20-2 ............... LOCK KNOD... s cee e e 1
1C 1 TS-081F052 ............ Pan Head Machine Screw...........cccccceeeevnniiiinneen. 1/4-20x3/4 ... 1
32 JWBS18-232E......... D0y A 11 = SRR 1
33 TS-0680031............. Flat Washer ..o 5/16 eovveiiiiieeeiieeee 2
3. TS-0051051............. HEX Cap SCrEW ....coeviiiiieiiiiiee et e et 5/16-18X1 ..cccovvvveeannnee 2
35 JWBS18-235E......... (©0] (o [ = F- 1 1= T SRR PRR 1
36 TS-081C032............ Pan Head Machine Screw...........cccccceeeevnniiiinneen. #10-24X1/2 ... 2
37 i 54A-S39 ..o Strain Relief BUshing.........coccciiiiiiiiiiien PG-11..coiiiiiiiiii 2
38 TS-081C082............ Pan Head Machine Screw...........ccccccveeeeeiinvnnnnn. #10-24x1-1/2 ............... 2
39, TS-069204............... Flat Washer ..o 2 K 4
40............. JWBS18-240 ........... BIUSK e —ee e e 1
41............. TS-0720051............. LOCK WaSher.......ccceeviiiiiiiiieee e O 2
42 ... JWBS18DX-243E ... Motor Cord (Motor to SWitch)..........ccccevviieiennnnen. IPN e, 1
................. JWBS18DX-243AE . Motor Cord (Motor to switch).........ccccceveveevneeee . 3Ph 1
43............. JWBS18DX-244E .... POWESN COMQ......cceiiieriiiiieeeeeiesiniieeeeeeeesennereneeaeeeean IPh . 1
................. JWBS18DX-244AE . POWES COrd......cccoviiuvviiireeeeeiiiiiininneeesssnssnnnnnneeeen e 3PN il 1
46............. JWBS18-39A........... DOOr HINGE PN it ce et 2
58.iiieiinn JWBS20QT-258....... SPINAIE PUIBY ...ttt teee e st e e e snree e e e nree e e e e 1



Index No.

Part No. Description Size Qty
TS-081C032............ Pan Head Machine SCrew........ccoeeeveeeiivvvvvieeneeenns #10-24X1/2 .euveeieeaas 6
TS-0560071............. [ (23 [ | #10-24 ..o 2
JWBSLEBDXA-262.... Gri eeeiiiieeieeiiiitteiiiieeesaireeesatteeesaareeesssaeeesasstetaas reeeesssteeesassseeesanseeessnnsns 1
JWBSI18DXA-263.... LOCK HANAIE.. ...ttt et 1
JWBS20QT-267 ...... K Y ittt TXTXA0 ..o 1
JWBS18DX-254 ...... [l P TS oAV = 1 1 1] 1
TS-0720081............. LOCK WaSher.......coovviiiiie e 5/16 oo, 2
TS-0561021............. HEX NUL....ooooiiii 5/16-18 .....ccoevein. 2
JWBS18DX-249....... ST = Tod = 1
JWBS18DX-250...... ] 1= | T 1
JWBS20Q-274E...... I.D Label (not shown) ........cccceevviiiiieeee e, IPh. e, 1
JWBS20Q-274AE.... |.D Label (not shown) ........cccccceeeeiiiiiiiicicee s 1G] o] o W 1
JWBS18QT-264...... LIS OS] 1 [od 1] 1



Blade Guide Assembly




Blade Guide Assembly

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
T TS-0051051............. HeX Cap SCreW .......coovcvvvviiiiieiiiieeenee e 5/16-18X1 ...ccovvvvreennnee 4
2 TS-0720081............. LOCK WaShET ... 5/16 i 4
TR TS-0680031............. Flat Washer ... 5/16 i 8
4o, JWBS20-304 ........... GUIde Bar BraCket .........cooviiiiiiiieiiic s e 1
5 JWBS18-305 .......... L0711 PP PTPPRRTRPRRN 1
B JWBS18-306 ........... E-RING.eeiiiiiiiiiiciie e E-8.eeieiiiiieiiiiee e, 2
T, JWBS18-307 ........... GeAI BASE ... 1
< R JWBS18-308............ BUSKIING . ..ottt eee e 1
S ST JWBS18-309 ........... C-RING vt S-12 i 2
10 JWBS18-310 ........... LS g 1 S PP PRR 1
1. JWBS18-311 ........... T | PP 1
12 TS-0208071............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .........cccocvveveiivieeenniinenen, 5/16-18x1-1/4 .............. 2
13 JWBS20-313 ........... LOCK KNOD....ooiiiiiiiii e 5/16 .ovvveiiiiieeiiieee e 1
4. JWBS20-314 ........... PLALE ...ty —ee e 1
15, TS-0051011............. HeX Cap SCreW .......coovcvvriiiiiieiiiiireeecee e 5/16-18x1/2 ................. 4
16...ccceenne JWBS20-316 ........... GUIAE BT ...t e e e 1
17, JWBS20QT-317 ...... ] 01 1= SRR 1
19, TS-0050011............. HEX Cap SCrEW ....coeeiiiiieeiiiiee et siiee e 1/4-20X2/2 .....ooevevenee. 1
20, JWBS20-318E......... 2] oo [ U= o [ SRR 1
21, TS-0680021............. Flat Washer ... LA i, 6
22 i, TS-0720071............. LOCK Washer.......ccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiie e V4 i 2
23, TS-0050021............. HeX Cap SCreW .......coovcvvviiiieieeiieee e 1/4-20x5/8 ........ccovuuee.. 2
24 ... JWBS20-324 ........... WING BOt ...t ses cvtae e e e e e e e e 4
25 ., JWBS20-325 ........... Bracket Shaft ... e 1
26............. JWBS20-115 ........... Upper Guide Bracket...........cccccveveviiiiiiiis e 1
27 oo, JWBS20-114 ........... Guide Wheel ASSEMDIY .......uuiiiiiiiiiiiieiiieieiiieiiiiiees rrrreerernrnre——.. 2
28....ccn. JWBS20-113 ........... Blade Support Shaft W/ Bearing .........ccccccvevevvviieis i 2
29, TS-0207021............. Socket Head Cap SCreW .........uvevevveveveeeeevenenenennnns 1/4-20X1/2 ...oovvvvvrrnnnnnns 9
30 TS-0267041............. SEESCIEBW ..ttt eeeeeeeeeeees 1/4-20X3/8 ......cccccuvee 2
31 JWBS20-2 ............... LOCK KNOD... e ce e v e e 1
32 TS-081F052 ............ Pan Head Machine SCrew..........cccccovevveeiiinieecennns 1/4-20x3/4 .......coevene. 1
33 JWBS18-333 ........... HANA WREEL.....ieeiie ettt cee et e e 1
3 TS-0267041............. SEESCIEW ..ttt 1/4-20x3/8 .......ceevvueee.. 1
35 JWBS20-103A......... [ F= T To | SRR 1
36 JWBS20-336E......... Cutting Helght SCale........coooiiiiiiiii e e 1
Y A JWBS18DX-337E.... BIACKEL ....ciiiiiiiieiiiiit ettt ee e e beeeesnbeeeesnnbeeeeeneeeeeenees 1
38 JWBS18-338 ........... Lower Guide Wheel HOUSING........coiiiiiiiiiiiiieiit e 2
39 JWBS18-339 ........... Lower Guide Wheel ASSemMDBIY ...t e, 2
40............. JWBS18DX-338 ...... BaSE i e e e 1
41 TS-0680021............. Flat Washer ..o R 4
42 ... TS-0050021............. HEX Cap SCreW .....ccooovviiiiiieiee e 1/4-20x5/8 .......cccovuueee. 2
43............. TS-0720071............. LOCK WaSher.......ccoeeiiiiiiiiiieee e VA o 5
44............. JWBS20Q-344E ...... TN To [cl = T= Tl 2 = Tod 1= SR 1
45............. TS-0270031............. SEUSCIEW ..ttt eeeeeees 5/16-18x3/8 ................. 2
46............. TS-0720111............. LOCK Washer.......cccoeiiiiiiiiieee e /2 i 1
A7 i TS-0561051............ HEX NUL. .o 1/2-13 e, 1
48......uuee.e. JWBS20Q-348E ...... Upper Guard BraCKet ... iiiies ceeieiiiee e 1
49.......o.... JWBS20-349 ........... Upper Blade GUAIT .........ooceiiiiiiiiiee s ceeviiiee e 1
50 JWBS18-347E ......... 2T = 1o 1= A O 1V SO 1
5. JWBS18-345E ......... PhilipS SCreW .......eeviiiiiiiiiiieee e #10-24X3/8 ...ooeeviieen 4
52 JWBS18-352E......... PN o 3X12. i 1
53 JWBS18DX-363 ...... SR 1
54......... TS-0267021............. SEUSCIEW ..ttt eeeeeeeees 1/4-20x1/4 ................... 1
55 TS-0207041............. Socket Head Cap SCreW ........cceeeevvriivieeeeeeenninnns 1/4-20x3/4 ... 2
56...cccunneen TS-0206031............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .........ccoovveeeeiniieeenninnenen, #10-24X5/8 ......covveeens 2



Index No. Part No.

57 TS-0680011 .....
58 JWBS18DX-359
59. JWBS18DX-360
6l JWBS18DX-361
62, JWBS18DX-362
63, JWBS20Q-363E
64 JWBS18-348E...

Description Size Qty
Flat Washer ..., 10 e 2
[ Yo 1 g To T =T T | S 1
SNATE e e 1
AQJUSTING SCIEW...c i e ctee e s e e e e es crtntaerreeesessntnrreeeaaeaaaanns 1
AdJUSTING BIaCKeL ......eeiiiiiiiiiiiiieee et ree ettt 1
PN o B5X10..cccuiiieiiiiieeen 1
Blade Direction Label ........c.eeiiiiiiiiiiie it e 1

10



Table and Fence Assembly

11



Table and Fence Assembly

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
Lo, JWBS18-401............ LOCK KNOD...ceiiii et cee st 1
2 TS-0680021............. Flat Washer ........cccccoviiiiiie e LA, 22
I U JWBS18-403 ........... Miter Gauge BOAY ......cceeviiieiiee e srttees ceevssirrrr e e e e e s 1
Ao, JWBS20-156 ........... 1T o Lo B L o PP 1
5 JWBS18-405 ........... Pan Head SCrew .........cccoceveeeeivicciiiienee e MBX8 ..o e, 1
B JWBS18-406 ........... 0] 01 1= PSRRI 1
T JWBS18-407 ........... GUIAE BT ...t e e e 1
< JWBS18X-408......... Trunnion SUPPOrt BraCKet ..........ceeeeiiiiiiiiiiiee s v e sesivnee e e 1
S ST TS-0051071............. Hex Cap BOolt......cc.coovvviieiiiieeee e 5/16-18 x 1-1/2........ccouueee.. 3
10 ... TS-0720081............. LoCK Washer......ccccevviiviiiiiee e 5/16 .. 8
1., TS-0270061............. SEESCIEW ..t 5/16-18 X 5/8....ccccvveveiinnn. 2
12 TS-0060111............. Hex Cap BOlt......c..coovviiiiiiiiiee e 3/8-16 X 2-1/2....ccvveveenn. 1
13 TS-0561031............. HEX NUL...ooiiiee e 3/8-16...eeeieiiieeeiiiiee e 1
4., TS-0720091............. LoCK Washer......ccccoevviiiiiiiiieciee e I8 1
15, JWBS18-415 ........... 1o o3 Qg To o TSR PP 2
16...cccenn. JWBS18-416 ........... I8 L] 01T o ISP 2
17, JWBS18-417 ........... Trunnion Clamp SNOE ... s 2
18 TS-1491081............. Hex Cap BOolt.....ccccoovviieiiiiieeeee e ML0 X 50 ....ccviiiiiiieeiiiiieeens 2
19, TS-1503041............. Socket Head Cap SCrew ..........oevvvvvvvvinvnnnnnnns MBX12 ......coeveeeeeieieieeeeeee, 6
20, JWBS18-420 ........... SCAIE... ettt e e e e e 1
21, JWBS20-421 ........... LI 10 [ 2SR 1
22, JWBS18-422E ......... FrONt RAIL.....eoiiiiiiiie e cee st e s e e e e nnneee s 1
23, TS-0050021............. Hex Cap BOolt.....ccccoovviieiiiiieeeee e 1/4-20 X 5/8...cccvvvvieinnnnn. 10
24 .. TS-0720071............. LoCK Washer......cccccovvviiiiiiiie e LA, 21
25, JWBS18-425E ......... SCAIE... ettt e e nees 1
26....cccuee... JWBS20-426 ........... GUIE RAIL....eeiiiecieie e e e e s 1
27 e, JWBS18-427E......... REAN RIL....cuiiiiiiiiii s cee e 1
28....ccn. JWBS20-144 ........... TaDIE INSEI....eee e e —————— 1
................. JWBS20-144E......... Narrow Table INSert............cccce oo el L
29, JWBS20-145 ........... ROIIPIN oo 3XL0 e 1
30 JWBS18-430 ........... FENCE BOOY ..ooiiiiiiiiie ittt ettt eeestteeeesssae e e e s nneaeeesnneeeeas 1
3l JWBS18-431 ........... [ To] o I SRR 1
32 JWBS18-432 ........... o o3 Qo =T Lo | SRR 1
33 JWBS18-433 ........... o Tod [ - (= SRR 1
3. JWBS18-434 ........... = 1o [ SRRSO 5
35 JWBS18-435 ........... T SRR 1
36 JWBS18-436 ........... T SRR 1
Y A JWBS20-437EA....... =] Lo SRR 1
38 TS-0208041............. Socket Head Cap SCrew ..........eevvvvvvvvvnnnnnnnnns 5/16-18X3/4.....ccccvvvvveeenan 4
40....c........ TS-0810012............. SCIBW...etiiie et e ettt etee et e e staeee e #10-24XL/A ..., 2
41............. TS-0733031............. Star Washer........ccoveeeiiiieiiiiec e 1 O PSR 1
42 JWBS18-442 ........... 0101 1= SRR 1
43 TS-0561011............. HEX NUL...oo e 1/4-20.ccccciiiiiiiiiiiee e 7
44............. JWBS18-444 ........... 11 o] g To [ == To PRSP 1
45............. JWBS18-445 ........... REAN HOOK ...ttt ettt eeesttae e e st e e s ntaeeesnnnaeeas 1
46............. JWBS18-446 ........... 0101 1= SRR 1
.y JWBS18-447 ........... SCIBW...etiiee et e ettt e etee et e e e staeeeeens MBX8 ..veeeeiiiiiee et 1

12



Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
48.....cue. JWBS18DX-448 ...... TaADIE PN oo e 1
49.......ee. JWBS18-449E ......... RESAW POSE ..ottt cee 1
50 JWBS18-450 ........... LOCK KNOD...ceeie e et 1
5l JWBS18-451 ........... JET FEeNCe Label ........ooiiiiiiii s et 1
52 i JWBS18-452E ......... Lower Blade GUAIT ........ccocuiiiiiiiiiiieiiiieee et ceeriiee e 1
54 TS-0051091............. Hex Cap BOlt ........ccooviiiiiiiiiiece e 5/16-18X2.....cevveiiiieieiinen, 3
55 2013-285 .....coceeves BN COVET ...t eee it 2
56 JWBS18DX-462E .... SuCKer (NOt SNOWN) ....coiviiiiiiiiiiee ittt e aee e neeneeen ]
57 JWBS20-455 ........... EXIENSION TaADIE ...ciiieee e e 1
58 JWBS18DX-458E .... LOCK HandIe. .......ue e 1
59. i TS-0680061............. Flat Washer ........c.cccoiiiie L2 2
60...ccccenn. 40-0260 .......ceevveeen. WWIEBNCH L. —rtr et e et e et e e 1
61l.....cceee.. JWBS18DX-459 ...... C-RiNG eteiiiiiiiieeeee e S-10 e 2
62.....cveee.. JWBS18DX-460 ...... LINK CRAIN. ...ttt eee st e e e e e e e as 1
63, TS-0151081............. Carriage Bolt........cooeeiiiiiii e 1/4-20X5/8....cccvieviieeiiiieanne 4
................. JWBS18-MGCP....... Miter Gauge ASSEMDIY .......ccoiiiiiiiiiiie et e
................. JWBS20-FCPE........ Fence Assembly COMPIEte ........cooiiiiiiiiiiiiies e
................. JWBS20Q-APE ....... ACCESSOIY PACKAJE ... uiiieiiiiiie ittt ittt

13



14

0101w 1a)eyospuasuollisod YouMs 1w ST
abreyoins Inaysus|d9p | JeleyISZINYISIse|iaqn §0-1n2 peopsdno | 10
8bny143u8d INBYIUS|9P Jeleyosyeniysi|4 youms [ebnyiusd | sd
ayonehH/a1104p ‘nwwod | J33eysIssbuniysuyaiq youms Buisianal | sy
Inajow ap uiaJy 9swalqJI010N Jealq Jojow | g
mm JETINLEY] J21yo1Yd18|19 JETINLEY] pS |
- Inalesuapuod Jolesuapuoy Jasuapuoo o)
Pre ] Inaidnuaiul 1211eYos youms S
E M @ 10 .M q.m_ﬂ ; . -, Jnajow 1010\ lojow N

i c r_mm 3 o uolfeladialul | uayolez Jap Buninapag | |oquwis jo Buiueaw

L
S|4y m R & |8 B

— N8 | 18]01A nsjoIn 13]01A 1A
% \[4 abuelo abuelo abueio 90
\m, Q z |m & aunel-1JaA gjeb-unib mo||aA-uaalb | JAND
€ A B2 s11b neib £a1b AD
uniqg uneiq umoliq Ng
abnol 104 pal ay
m aune/ gleb GIELS 3A
najq nejq an|q ng
aue|q glom alym HM
lou zZlemyods 3oe|q Mg

M d F-“__ SUOPJIOD S8P JN3IN0I uaqJejuazii SpueJ1s J0 1N0Jj0D

3d

INDZG/.80.

T/0S/0€C O02-SAMC



4

——
E A A |18 |8 |8 A o g
& S (& | (N = p=4 =
; C) Cl
2 L
B — 8 |[% 2
mI—N_:
ng
N
g |2 g (2 |8
33 2158 3

€/09/001

aT

0121w Ja)eyospuasuollisod YHMS Jwi| ST
abreyouns Inayous|ogp | I81eYISZINYISISe|iagn Jo-1nd peopsdno | 10
abny111u8d JNayoua|o9p Jayreyosyesyaii4 youms [ebnyuad | so
ayonehH/a1104p ‘nwwod | J3yeysssbhuniysuyaiq youms Buisianal | sy
Inajow ap ulaly 9SWaIqJI010N Mealq Jojow | ¥g
JETINGEY] 121Y21Y218|19 SETINLEY] d
Inalesuapuod Jolesuapuoy Jasuapuoo o)
Jnaidnuaiul 18)eyss youms S
Inajow 1010 Jolow N
uolelaidiaiul | uayolez Jap Buninapag | |oquwaAs jo Buiueaw
19|0IA 119]0IA 19|0IA 1A
abuelo abuelo abueio 90
aunel-119A gab-unib MO|[2A-udalb | JAND
sub nelb £a1b AD
uniqg uneiq umoliq Ng
abnol 104 palJ ay
aune( qleb mojak IA
najq nejq an|q ng
oue|q grom alym HM
lou zlemyos joe|q Mg

SuUOpJ0d Sap IN3|N0D

uaqgJtejuazii

Spuells Jo Ino0j0d

1925/80/
00Z-SaMC







	Blank Page

